AP15T: 200mm
AP30T: 254mm
AP15T: 200mm
AP30T: 254mm
AP15T: 237mm
AP30T: 267mm
100v Line Loudspeakers - Horns & Projectors
AP15T / AP30T:
15W, 30W Re-entrant Horn Loudspeakers
Renowned as the leading industry standard paging horn series, AP15T/30T horns are utilised in
many applications such as transport terminals, industrial paging, marine, nuclear and warning
systems throughout the world.
Robust metal / ABS construction, multi-tapping wattage selection, flexible mounting brackets and
full weather resistance for outdoor use completes the package.
Features:
•	Weather / ingress resistance (IP67 rated when used with the BX range of glands)
•	Robust metal/ABS construction
•	Screwdriver adjustable Tappings
•	High intelligibility
•	Optional Gland / Termination - (BX1G for AP30T / BX2G for AP15T)
Specifications:
Model:	 	 AP15T:	 AP30T:
100v Power Tappings		  2, 4, 7.7, 15W	 4, 7, 15, 30W
Frequency Response		  400Hz ~ 14kHz	 300Hz ~ 12kHz
SPL @1w/1m		  106dB	 108dB
Colour			   Grey 	 Grey
Material		  Metal	 Metal
Dimensions		  200(H) x 200(W) x 237(D) mm	 254(H) x 254(W) x 267(D) mm
Weight			   2.27kg	 2.86kg